Rockin’ Jokers Calendar - DECEMBER 2019

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center [ JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
NH=Nordahl Hall; Los Gatos / STA =St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / LS=Loyola Elementary
School; Los Altos / BLS=Ben Lomond Slab

COMING UP IN DECEMBER

Wed, Dec 4: CLUB - Main Hall - CLASS COMPLETION CELEBRATION
Sat, Dec 7:  SCVSDA Hoedown @ STA; Clark & Ferguson
Wed, Dec 11: CLUB - Main Hall
Sat, Dec 14: CASTAWAYS FAMILY GIVING TREE Mainstream Hoedown @RLC
Mon, Dec 16: FAMILY GIVING TREE VOLUNTEER NIGHT
Wed, Dec 18: HOLIDAY PARTY NIGHT - Main Hall
Th, Dec 19: RJ BOARD MEETING, ALL CLUB DINNER & GIFT EXCHANGE
@ Denny'’s, Hillsdale Ave.
Wed, Dec 25: WE ARE DARK - MERRY CHRISTMAS!
Tues, Dec 31: RJ NYE GLASS SLIPPER BALL Plus Hoedown @ SPC; Johnstone/Harris
Wed, Jan 1: WE ARE DARK - HAPPY NEW YEAR!
SAVE THE DATE
Sat, Jan 4: SCVSDA RUNNING BEAR Plus Hoedown @ STA; Henerlau & Osborne
Sat, Jan 11: CPSD SNOWFLAKE BALL Sept Level Hoedown @ Camden; Smith
Sat, Jan 18: LYLE & SANDY’S Annual Holiday Musical Open House
Sat, Feb 8: KATYDIDS SWEETHEART SPECIAL @ NH; Osborne/Harris
Sat, Apr 4: RJ CIRCUS CIRCUS 15™ BIRTHDAY Hoedown; Oxendine/Gracia
Fri-Sun, Apr 17-19, 2020: CALIFORNIA STATE CONVENTION @ Hanford, CA
Wed-Sat, Jun 17-20, 2020: NATIONAL SD CONVENTION @ Spokane, WA
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JANUARY 29 - 5™ WEDNESDAY @ BOWS & BEAUS — WE ARE DARK!



